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Rhythmic / JR
Session: JR1,JR2

Num Name
Country

AARank

Elizabeth KAPITONOVA130
USA

6.500 7.200 5.8007.500Diff:
Exec: 8.050 8.500 7.9508.300

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 14.55015.800 13.70015.700 59.750

1

Michel VIVIER112
CAN

6.100 6.000 5.4006.400Diff:
Exec: 8.000 7.900 8.0507.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.10014.200 13.45013.900 55.650

2

Natalie GARCIA111
CAN

5.100 6.300 5.2005.200Diff:
Exec: 7.950 8.000 7.8506.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.05012.150 13.05014.300 52.550

3

Lennox HOPKINS129
USA

5.100 6.700 4.8005.700Diff:
Exec: 7.600 8.100 7.5006.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.100-0.100
Final: 12.70011.850 12.20014.800 51.550

4

Eduarda CARVALHO107
BRA

4.100 5.700 5.1005.700Diff:
Exec: 7.550 7.500 7.6507.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.65013.300 12.75013.200 50.900

5

Sophie CRANE110
CAN

4.800 6.100 3.5005.900Diff:
Exec: 8.000 7.650 6.8007.600

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 12.80013.500 10.00013.750 50.050

Sol FAINBERG103
ARG

5.000 6.100 5.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.050 7.450 7.0507.200

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 12.05012.100 12.00013.550 49.700

6

Xitlaly SANTANA124
MEX

5.700 5.300 4.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.550 6.750 6.8007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.25012.200 11.20012.050 48.700

7

Ana APONTE125
PUR

5.000 5.100 4.8004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.750 6.500 6.2006.450

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300-0.300
Final: 12.75010.850 10.70011.600 45.900

8

Kimberly SALAZAR123
MEX

4.400 4.500 3.6005.300Diff:
Exec: 6.550 6.800 6.6007.450

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.65012.750 10.20011.300 44.900

9

Elianne MARTINEZ122
MEX

5.400 3.900 4.4005.600Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.150 6.3506.150

ND: -0.050 -0.050 -0.100__.___
Final: 12.45011.750 10.65010.000 44.850

Giuliana CUSNIER126
PUR

4.700 4.600 3.5004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.250 6.500 6.2506.850

ND: -0.050 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.90011.650 9.75011.100 44.400

10
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Celeste D'ARCANGELO102
ARG

3.000 4.400 4.3004.800Diff:
Exec: 6.000 7.650 6.2007.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.00012.250 10.50012.050 43.800

11

Oriana VIÑAS120
COL

3.900 3.400 4.0003.900Diff:
Exec: 7.450 6.400 7.5506.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 11.35010.400 11.5509.800 43.100

12

Amanda SANTOS108
BRA

3.900 5.500 4.1004.100Diff:
Exec: 5.750 7.050 7.0006.150

ND: -0.650 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.00010.250 11.10012.550 42.900

13

Vanessa GALINDO118
COL

3.400 3.200 3.4004.100Diff:
Exec: 6.700 6.300 6.8006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.10010.950 10.2009.500 40.750

14

Jeniffer RIVERA119
COL

2.900 3.900 3.0003.800Diff:
Exec: 6.800 6.850 6.5006.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.70010.650 9.50010.750 40.600

Sofia BERGLIAFFA101
ARG

2.900 4.100 4.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 5.350 5.950 6.8006.950

ND: __.___ -0.050 __._____.___
Final: 8.25011.250 11.00010.000 40.500

Samara SIBIN109
BRA

3.200 4.500 3.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 5.550 6.400 6.5506.600

ND: -0.300 -0.600 __.___-0.050
Final: 8.45011.450 10.05010.300 40.250

Mariana PINEDO116
CHI

4.200 4.100 3.0002.800Diff:
Exec: 6.500 6.550 6.2006.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.7009.350 9.20010.650 39.900

15

Emilia BUGUEIRO113
CHI

4.200 4.200 3.7002.900Diff:
Exec: 5.800 6.300 5.5005.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.0008.850 9.20010.500 38.550

16

Maria Daniela GRATEROL133
VEN

3.100 3.500 2.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 5.900 6.400 6.5506.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.00010.000 9.1509.900 38.050

17

Maria Veronica VELASCO A106
BOL

3.100 4.000 2.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.900 6.800 5.5505.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.0009.350 7.55010.800 37.700

18

Antonella GENUZIO105
BOL

3.500 3.100 3.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 4.950 5.850 6.7005.750

ND: -0.600 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 7.85010.150 10.3008.950 37.250

19

ProScoreRHY v5.3.0 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2017 Pan American Championships
Meet Results
Oct 13-15, 2017

Page: 3
Printed: 10/14/2017 12:36 PM

Rhythmic / JR
Session: JR1,JR2

Num Name
Country

AARank

Rocelyn PALENCIA134
VEN

2.800 2.200 2.5003.000Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.450 6.7506.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.4009.500 9.2508.650 36.800

20

Jadeliz ZAMBRANO135
VEN

3.000 2.700 2.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 6.050 5.650 5.7005.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 9.0509.100 7.8008.350 34.300

Camila ALPIRE104
BOL

3.200 2.700 2.4002.300Diff:
Exec: 5.850 5.950 6.4504.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.600
Final: 9.0506.150 8.8508.650 32.700
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